15
04
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1504
1504
S
w
itc

1000+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeColour
Ì Low profile snap-action SPNO switch
Ì Very short stroke 0.3mm
Ì Precious metal contact system gives
long life and reliability
SW79
Drilling plan
*internal connections
PCB Mount SPNO, Momentary
D6 Series, 100mA @ 100V ac
Max. breaking power 6VA Operating force 1.3N ±30%
Contact resistance <100mΩ Travel 0.8mm ±0.2mm
Insulation resistance 100,000MΩ Contact bounce <3ms
Operating life 250000 ops Operating temperature -20°C to +85°C
D6 round 151-145 to 151-152
H above PCB=14.5, Max. dia.=12
Button size=9.0 dia round, Lead pitch=5 5
.All Order Codes
1000+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
151-152532-010-011151-144532-000-011Ivory
151-151532-010-009151-143.532-000-009Grey
151-150532-010-008151-142.532-000-008Blue
151-149532-010-007151-141.532-000-007Red
151-148532-010-004151-140532-000-004Green
151-147532-010-003151-139.532-000-003White
151-146532-010-002151-138532-000-002Yellow
151-145532-010-001151-137.532-000-001Black
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Order CodeMftrs. List No.
D6 with Round ButtonD6 with Square Button
D6 square 151-137 to 151-144
H above PCB=11.5, Max. dia.=12